
RanBib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Level Points
1 28 1499955 HIDALGO Maria 1997 SPA 85,75  50.00
2 23 1499961 CASARES Sarai 1985 SPA 62,5  40.00
3 29 1499952 LUQUE Itziar 1987 SPA 47,25  30.00
4 30 1499959 PELAEZ Jessica 1996 SPA 28,75  25.00
5 24 1499956 PARRADO Raquel 1994 SPA 24,25  22.50
6 26 1499963 HABBOOB Belen 1995 SPA 15  20.00

Did not start
25 1499960 MORENO Elena 1994 SPA 
27 1499962 HABBOOB Dalal Maria 1994 SPA 

Did not finish
21 1499953 GARCIA Elena 1995 SPA 
22 1499931 MORENTE Cristina 1988 SPA 

RanBib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Level Points
1 1494987 TORNER Carles 1988 SPA  70.00
2 9490156 BARTOLO Pau 1997 SPA  56.00
3 9490102 HERNANDEZ Regino 1991 SPA  42.00
4 1494971 VERGES Ruben 1987 SPA  35.00
5 9490151 PINOL Albert 1988 SPA  31.50
6 9490202 ARISTEGUIETA Pablo 1983 SPA  28.00
7 9490105 ESPANA Borja 1988 SPA  25.20
8 1494970 VERGES Isaac 1985 SPA  22.40
9 9490192 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE Juan 1996 SPA  20.30

10 9490131 BORRAS Mauro 1994 SPA  18.20
11 9490159 PUJOL Jan 1995 SPA  16.80
12 9490169 SOTOMAYOR Rafael 1982 SPA  15.40
13 9490178 LOPEZ Aleix 1997 SPA  14.00
14 9490170 PASCUAL Joan 1995 SPA  12.60
15 9490030 MATEO Yibran 1988 SPA  11.20
16 9490174 EMBARBA Alejandro 1994 SPA  10.50
17 9490166 LARRAZABAL Javier 1995 SPA  9.80
18 9490177 MARTINEZ DE MARIGORTA Ander 1985 SPA  9.10
19 9490200 CALDERON Aleix 1988 SPA  8.40
20 9490195 PEREZ Pablo 1996 SPA  7.70
21 9490201 GARCIA Alberto 1993 SPA  7.00
22 9490193 MURGUI Pol 1988 SPA  6.30
23 9490176 MARTINEZ Gorka 1995 SPA  5.60
24 9490197 UGALDE Borja 1994 SPA  4.90
25 9490167 DELGADO Javier 1994 SPA  4.20
26 9490110 ALCARAZ Iker 1991 SPA  3.50
27 9490194 DELGADO Raul 1995 SPA  3.15
28 9490199 NIETO Francisco 1995 SPA  2.80
29 9490165 GISASOLA Mikel 1994 SPA  2.52
30 9490189 BERNAL Pedro 1983 SPA  2.24
31 9490196 PELAEZ Jorge 1995 SPA  0.00
32 9490183 LAIZ Alvaro 1995 SPA  0.00
33 9490186 CANTERO Juan Manuel 1984 SPA  0.00
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Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Level Points
1 23 1499921 CASTELLET Queralt 1989 SPA 200  200.00
2 29 1499955 HIDALGO Maria 1997 SPA 160  160.00
3 24 1499961 CASARES Sarai 1985 SPA 120  120.00
4 30 1499952 LUQUE Itziar 1987 SPA 100  100.00
5 26 1499956 PARRADO Raquel 1994 SPA 90  90.00
6 28 1499959 PELAEZ Jessica 1996 SPA 80  80.00
7 27 1499963 HABBOOB Belen 1995 SPA 72  72.00
8 25 1499960 MORENO Elena 1994 SPA 0  64.00
8 22 1499954 CERVERA Andrea 1993 SPA 0  64.00
8 21 1499931 MORENTE Cristina 1988 SPA 0  64.00

Did not start
21 1499931 MORENTE Cristina 1988 SPA 
22 1499954 CERVERA Andrea 1993 SPA 
25 1499960 MORENO Elena 1994 SPA 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Result Level Points
1 1494971 VERGES Ruben 1987 SPA  140.00
2 1494970 VERGES Isaac 1985 SPA  112.00
3 1494987 TORNER Carles 1988 SPA  84.00
4 9490102 HERNANDEZ Regino 1991 SPA  70.00
5 9490156 BARTOLO Pau 1997 SPA  63.00
6 9490131 BORRAS Mauro 1994 SPA  56.00
7 9490151 PINOL Albert 1988 SPA  50.40
8 9490159 PUJOL Jan 1995 SPA  44.80
9 9490178 LOPEZ Aleix 1997 SPA  40.60

10 9490170 PASCUAL Joan 1995 SPA  36.40
11 9490105 ESPANA Borja 1988 SPA  33.60
12 9490169 SOTOMAYOR Rafael 1982 SPA  30.80
13 9490166 LARRAZABAL Javier 1995 SPA  28.00
14 9490192 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE Juan 1996 SPA  25.20
15 9490110 ALCARAZ Iker 1991 SPA  22.40
16 9490194 DELGADO Raul 1995 SPA  21.00
17 9490174 EMBARBA Alejandro 1994 SPA  19.60
18 9490177 MARTINEZ DE MARIGORTA Ander 1985 SPA  18.20
19 9490193 MURGUI Pol 1988 SPA  16.80
20 9490201 GARCIA Alberto 1993 SPA  15.40
21 9490199 NIETO Francisco 1995 SPA  14.00
22 9490176 MARTINEZ Gorka 1995 SPA  12.60
23 9490200 CALDERON Aleix 1988 SPA  11.20
24 9490167 DELGADO Javier 1994 SPA  9.80
25 9490197 UGALDE Borja 1994 SPA  8.40
26 9490165 GISASOLA Mikel 1994 SPA  7.00
27 9490168 ARDINES Xabier 1995 SPA  6.30
28 9490183 LAIZ Alvaro 1995 SPA  5.60
29 9490196 PELAEZ Jorge 1995 SPA  0.00
30 9490162 GIMENEZ Gregorio 1979 SPA  0.00
31 9490195 PEREZ Pablo 1996 SPA  0.00
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